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BACK ISSUES 

Limited numbers of the following back issues of Technostyle are available. 

Vol. 2, No. 1-3, 1983 
Vol. 3, No. 1-3, 1984 
Vol. 4, No. 1-3, 1985 
Vol. 5, No. 1-3, 1986 
Vol. 6, No. 1-3, 1987 
Vol. 7, No. 1-3, 1988 

Name/Norn: 

Address/ Adresse: 

No. of Copies 

TOTAL 

$12.00 
12.00 
18.00 
18.00 
18.00 
24.00 

Send this form with your cheque to Jennifer J. Connor, Editor, Technostyle, 
School of Library and Information Science, University of Western Ontario, 
London, Ontario, N6G lHl. 

Please make cheques payable to the Canadian Association of Teachers of 
Technical Writing (CATTW)/Association canadienne des professeurs de 
redaction technique et scientifique (ACPRTS). 


